
N DORSAL Nombre y Apellidos Club Puntos

1 58 ALONSO GARCIA, SILVIA CD ROLLING LEMONS 11
2 231 MATEOS DÍEZ, ALBA CD ROLLING LEMONS 10
3 46 LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ, AINARA CDCP VILLAQUILAMBRE 9
4 45 GUERICH SAID, SOFÍA CDCP VILLAQUILAMBRE 8
5 164 LOBO PEREZ, NAHIKARI CDP BIERZO 7
6 148 GONZALEZ CABEZAS, CLOE CDP BIERZO 6
7 43 GÓMEZ COLINAS, NEREA CDCP VILLAQUILAMBRE 5
8 145 BARREDO RODRIGUEZ, NADIA CDP BIERZO 4
9 39 FERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ, MARTINA CDCP VILLAQUILAMBRE 3
10 228 MARTÍN RODRÍGUEZ, NOLAH CD ROLLING LEMONS 2
11 167 PRADA CAMPOS, ANDREA CDP BIERZO 1

Fecha: 01/12/2024

400 M

TROFEO FPCYL

SANTA MARIA DEL PARAMO

RESULTADOS

BENJAMIN FEMENINO



N DORSAL Nombre y Apellidos Club Puntos

1 58 ALONSO GARCIA, SILVIA CD ROLLING LEMONS 11
2 231 MATEOS DÍEZ, ALBA CD ROLLING LEMONS 10
3 46 LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ, AINARA CDCP VILLAQUILAMBRE 9
4 45 GUERICH SAID, SOFÍA CDCP VILLAQUILAMBRE 8
5 164 LOBO PEREZ, NAHIKARI CDP BIERZO 7
6 148 GONZALEZ CABEZAS, CLOE CDP BIERZO 6
7 145 BARREDO RODRIGUEZ, NADIA CDP BIERZO 5
8 39 FERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ, MARTINA CDCP VILLAQUILAMBRE 4
9 43 GÓMEZ COLINAS, NEREA CDCP VILLAQUILAMBRE 3
10 167 PRADA CAMPOS, ANDREA CDP BIERZO 2
11 228 MARTÍN RODRÍGUEZ, NOLAH CD ROLLING LEMONS 1

Fecha: 01/12/2024

BENJAMIN FEMENINO

1200 M

TROFEO FPCYL

SANTA MARIA DEL PARAMO

RESULTADOS



N DORSAL Nombre y Apellidos Club Puntos

1 58 ALONSO GARCIA, SILVIA CD ROLLING LEMONS 22
2 231 MATEOS DÍEZ, ALBA CD ROLLING LEMONS 20
3 46 LÓPEZ GONZÁLEZ, AINARA CDCP VILLAQUILAMBRE 18
4 45 GUERICH SAID, SOFÍA CDCP VILLAQUILAMBRE 16
5 164 LOBO PEREZ, NAHIKARI CDP BIERZO 14
6 148 GONZALEZ CABEZAS, CLOE CDP BIERZO 12
7 145 BARREDO RODRIGUEZ, NADIA CDP BIERZO 9
8 43 GÓMEZ COLINAS, NEREA CDCP VILLAQUILAMBRE 8
9 39 FERNÁNDEZ GÓMEZ, MARTINA CDCP VILLAQUILAMBRE 7

10 167 PRADA CAMPOS, ANDREA CDP BIERZO 3
11 228 MARTÍN RODRÍGUEZ, NOLAH CD ROLLING LEMONS 3

Fecha: 01/12/2024

BENJAMIN FEMENINO

SUMA TOTAL

TROFEO FPCYL

SANTA MARIA DEL PARAMO

RESULTADOS


